Approximate Offspring of:

300HF -- OHF'S MUDBALL & MKD -- VRG'S SUMMER TWILIGHT

Color

Chocolate

Tortoise - Chocolate

Lilac

Tortoise - Lilac / Lilac Cream
Frosted Pearl - Chocolate
Ermine (brown eyes)
Frosted Pearl - Lilac

Ermine (gray-blue eyes)

Genes
aabbC-D-E-
aabbC-D-ee
aabbC-ddE-
aabbC-ddee
aabbcChd-D-ee
a-?-cChd-D-ee
aabbcChd-ddee
a-?-cChd-ddee

58.18%
14.55%
14.55%
03.64%
03.64%
03.64%
00.91%
00.91%

Unlinked Linked

58.18%
14.55%
14.55%
03.64%
03.64%
03.64%
00.91%
00.91%



